STAGE 5

Lot 81
Lot 82
Lot 83
Lot 84
Lot 85
Lot 86
Lot 87
Lot 88
Lot 89
Lot 90
Lot 91
Lot 92
Lot 93
Lot 94
Lot 95
Lot 96
Lot 97
Lot 98
Lot 99
Lot 100
Lot 101
Lot 102
Lot 103
Lot 104
Lot 105
Lot 106
Lot 107
Lot 108
Lot 109
Lot 110
Lot 111
Lot 112
Lot 113
Lot 114
Lot 115
Lot 116
Lot 117
Lot 408

505 sgm
500 sgm
540 sgm
484 sgqm
470 sqm
403 sgm
470sqm
438 sgm
531sgm
517 sqm
541 sgqm
482 sqm
494 sgm
501 sgm
466 sgm
459 sqm
540sqm
484 sgm
500 sgm
453 sgm
599 sgm
548 sqm
502 sgm
552 sqm
510 sqm
532 sgm
532 sgm
517 sqm
546 sqm
532 sqm
546 sqm
517 sqm
532 sgm
531 sqm
512 sqm
539 sqm
496 sqm
535 sgm

$320,000
$320,000
$320,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$320,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$325,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

STAGE 6

Lot 51

Lot 52
Lot 53
Lot 54
Lot 55
Lot 56
Lot 57
Lot 58
Lot 59
Lot 60
Lot 61

Lot 62
Lot 63
Lot 64
Lot 65
Lot 66
Lot 67
Lot 68
Lot 69
Lot 70
Lot 71

Lot 72
Lot 73
Lot 74
Lot 75
Lot 76
Lot 77
Lot 78
Lot 79
Lot 80

371sgm
461 sqm
493 sqm
431 sgqm
415sgm
370sgm
570 sgm
414 sqm
489 sgm
432 sqm
451 sqm
451 sgm
432 sgqm
432 sqm
477 sqm
549 sqm
441 sqm
475 sqm
461 sgm
421 sqm
557 sqm
443 sgm
449 sgm
501 sgm
400 sgm
471 sqm
600 sgm
1322 sqm
710 sqm
513 sgm

Lot 407 453 sgm

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$320,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$320,000
$320,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$325,000
$325,000
$320,000
SOLD
SOLD
$325,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$340,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

PRICING

STAGE 6

broadfield.

GRANGE
ROLLESTON





