STAGE 5

Lot 81	505 sqm	\$320,00
Lot 82	500 sqm	\$320,00
Lot 83	540 sqm	\$320,00
Lot 84	484 sqm	SOLD
Lot 85	470 sqm	SOLD
Lot 86	403 sqm	SOLD
Lot 87	470sqm	SOLD
Lot 88	438 sqm	SOLD
Lot 89	531 sqm	SOLD
Lot 90	517 sqm	SOLD
Lot 91	541 sqm	SOLD
Lot 92	482 sqm	SOLD
Lot 93	494 sqm	SOLD
Lot 94	501 sqm	SOLD
Lot 95	466 sqm	SOLD
Lot 96	459 sqm	SOLD
Lot 97	540sqm	\$320,00
Lot 98	484 sqm	SOLD
Lot 99	500 sqm	SOLD
Lot 100	453 sqm	SOLD
Lot 101	599 sqm	SOLD
Lot 102	548 sqm	\$325,00
Lot 103	502 sqm	SOLD
Lot 104	552 sqm	SOLD
Lot 105	510 sqm	SOLD
Lot 106	532 sqm	SOLD
Lot 107	532 sqm	SOLD
Lot 108	517 sqm	SOLD
Lot 109	546 sqm	SOLD
Lot 110	532 sqm	SOLD
Lot 111	546 sqm	SOLD
Lot 112	517 sqm	SOLD
Lot 113	532 sqm	SOLD
Lot 114	531 sqm	SOLD
Lot 115	512 sqm	SOLD
Lot 116	539 sqm	SOLD
Lot 117	496 sqm	SOLD
Lot 408	535 sqm	SOLD

STAGE 6

Lot 51	371 sqm	SOLD
Lot 52	461 sqm	SOLD
Lot 53	493 sqm	SOLD
Lot 54	431 sqm	SOLD
Lot 55	415sqm	\$320,000
Lot 56	370sqm	SOLD
Lot 57	570 sqm	SOLD
Lot 58	414 sqm	SOLD
Lot 59	489 sqm	SOLD
Lot 60	432 sqm	SOLD
Lot 61	451 sqm	SOLD
Lot 62	451 sqm	SOLD
Lot 63	432 sqm	\$320,000
Lot 64	432 sqm	\$320,000
Lot 65	477 sqm	SOLD
Lot 66	549 sqm	SOLD
Lot 67	441 sqm	SOLD
Lot 68	475 sqm	\$325,000
Lot 69	461 sqm	\$325,000
Lot 70	421 sqm	\$320,000
Lot 71	557 sqm	SOLD
Lot 72	443 sqm	SOLD
Lot 73	449 sqm	\$325,000
Lot 74	501 sqm	SOLD
Lot 75	400 sqm	SOLD
Lot 76	471 sqm	SOLD
Lot 77	600 sqm	\$340,000
Lot 78	1322 sqm	SOLD
Lot 79	710 sqm	SOLD
Lot 80	513 sqm	SOLD
Lot 407	453 sqm	SOLD

PRICING

